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FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR

Turnover (HK$' million)

Total assets (HK$' million)

Total liabilities (HK$" million)

Net assets (HK$' million)

Net asset value per share (HK$)

Working capital ratio

Long term debt to equity ratio

Total number of staff

(As at the end of the year)

2004

2,014

1,086

677

316

0.28

1.41

N/A

2,020

2003

1,554

961

532

342

0.30

1.53

N/A

2,080

2002

(Restated)

1,442

820

472

333

0.30

1.40

0.007

1,968

2001

(Restated)

1,670

15108

662

418

0.37

1.37

0.008

2,520

2000

(Restated)

2,088

1,491

686

775

0.69

1.84

0.005

2,673




