FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR	2004	2003	2002	2001	2000
			(Restated)	(Restated)	(Restated)
Turnover (HK\$' million)	2,014	1,554	1,442	1,670	2,088
Total access (LIVAL action)	4.000	001	000	1 105	1 101
Total assets (HK\$' million)	1,086	961	820	1,105	1,491
Total liabilities (HK\$' million)	677	532	472	662	686
Net assets (HK\$' million)	316	342	333	418	775
Net asset value per share (HK\$)	0.28	0.30	0.30	0.37	0.69
Working capital ratio	1.41	1.53	1.40	1.37	1.84
Long term debt to equity ratio	N/A	N/A	0.007	0.008	0.005
Total number of staff	2,020	2,080	1,968	2,520	2,673
(As at the end of the year)					